
DATE TITLE TIME LOCATION

Aug-23

Monday, August 8 Labor-Management 3:00-4:00 pm Miller 405

Monday, August 14 Members Forum & Executive Board Mtg. 3:00-4:30 pm Old Main Colloquium Room 220

Monday, August 21 LM Preparation 3:00-4:00pm Virtual

Monday, August 28 Executive Officers Mtg. 3:00-4:00 pm Virtual

Thursday, August 31 UUP Open House - Jackie, Bekkie 9:00-11:00 am Park Center Lobby

Sep-23

Friday, September 1

Athletic Trainers & Coaches: Chats & 

Snacks 8:00-9:00 am Park Center: Hall Of Fame Room

Tuesday, September 5 Labor-Management 3:00-4:00pm Miller 405

Wednesday, September 6 UUP Open House - Jackie, Mickey, Mario 2:00-3:00 pm Professional Studies Lobby

Friday, September 8 Welcome Back Picnic 4:00-7:00 pm Yaman Park

Monday, September 11 Members Forum & Executive Board Mtg. 3:00-4:30pm Old Main Colloquium Room 220

Tuesday, September 12 UUP Open House - Bekkie, Rhiannon 11:00-1:00 pm SLC Lobby

Monday, September 18 LM Preparation 3:00-4:00 pm Virtual

Thursday, September 21 Department Chairs Noon-1:00 pm TBD: OM Colloquium Room 220

Monday, September 25 Executive Officers' Meeting 3:00-4:00pm Virtual

Wednesday, September 27 Librarians Chats & Snacks Noon-1:00 pm Corey Union Fireplace

Thursday, September 28 Residence Hall Directors Breakfast 9:00-10:30 Corey Union Fireplace

DATE TITLE TIME LOCATION

Oct-23

Tuesday, October 3 Labor-Management 3:00-4:00 Miller 405

Wednesday, October 4 UUP Open House - Jen, Dave R., Mario 11:00 am-1:00 pm Cornish/VanHosen Lobby

Thursday, October 5 Union Matters: The Contract 11:30-1:00 Corey Function Room

Monday, October 9 Members Forum & Executive Board Mtg. 3:00-4:30pm Old Main Colloquium Room 220

Tuesday, October 10 UUP Open House -Justin Noon-2:00 pm Corey Union Lobby 

Wednesday, October 11 Targeted Membership: Contingents 3:00-4:00 Virtual

Monday, October 16 LM Preparation 3:00-4:00 Virtual

Tuesday, October 17 Retiree Meeting and Luncheon 11:30-1:30 Central NY Living History Center

Monday, October 23 Executive Offcers' Meeting 3:00-4:00 Virtual

Wednesday, October 25 UUP Part-Time Service Award Luncheon 11:30-1:00 Corey Union Exhibition

Wednesday, October 25 UUP Part-Time Scholarship Showcase 3:00-5:00 Corey Union Fireplace

Thursday, October 26 UUP Open House - Jackie P. & Joe W. 12:30-2:30 pm Chapter Office 001 Moffett

DATE TITLE TIME LOCATION

Nov-23

Monday, November 6 UUP Open House - Jackie P. & Jen 1:00-3:00 pm Old Main Lobby

Monday, November 6 Labor-Management 3:00-4:00pm Miller 405

Thursday, November 9 Academics Meeting 3:00-4:00 pm Corey Exhibition 

Tuesday, November 7 Professionals Meeting 12-1 pm Corey Exhibition 

Monday, November 13 Members Forum & Executive Board Mtg. 3:00-4:30 Old Main Colloquium Room 220

Wednesday, November 15 UUP Open House - Jo, Kristine 9:00 -11:00 am Library Lobby 

Thursday, November 16 New Employees Chats & Snacks 12:00-1:00 TBD

Monday, November 20 LM Prep 3:00-4:00 Virtual

Tuesday, November 28 UUP Open House - Jackie P., Kevin 11:00 am-1:00 pm Chapter Office 001 Moffett

Monday, November 27 Executive Officers' Meeting 3:00-4:00pm Virtual

DECEMBER

Monday, December 4 Labor-Management 3:00-4:00 Miller 405

Tuesday, December 5 IR and SAWS Chats & Snacks 12:00-1:00pm Corey Fireplace

Friday, December 8 UUP Holiday Event @ CBC 4:00-7:00 Cortland Beer Company

Monday, December 11 Members Forum & Executive Board Mtg. 3:00-4:30 Old Main Colloquium Room 220

Monday, December 18 LM Prep 2:00-3:00 Virtual

Monday, December 18 Executive Officers' Meeting 3:00-4:00 Virtual
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